11/19/200
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($101.14)
$126.55

$25.41

$25.41

Drawer

$36.48

$36.48

$36.48

$61.89

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,280.94) $0.00 929
$0.00 $0.00 ($54.45) ($5.25) 13
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,335.39) (%$5.25) 112
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,335.39) (%$5.25) 112
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($52.02) $0.00 10
$0.00 $0.00 ($52.02) $0.00 10
$0.00 $0.00 ($52.02) $0.00 10
($1,387.41) ($5.25) 122

Handle Net Handle
$1,179.80 $1,179.80
$186.25 $181.00
$1,366.05 $1,360.80
$1,366.05 $1,360.80

Handle Net Handle
$88.50 $88.50
$88.50 $88.50
$88.50 $88.50
$1,454.55 $1,449.30

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



