Drawer Report By Satellite

		/2	

HUDDLE

1026	logid	<u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids QRace	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	402	TAYLO	(\$101.14)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,280.94)	\$0.00	99	\$1,179.80	\$1,179.80	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	418	WOOTE	\$126.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$54.45)	(\$5.25)	13	\$186.25	\$181.00	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal N</u>	<u>lumber</u>	1026	\$25.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,335.39)	(\$5.25)	112	\$1,366.05	\$1,360.80	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	DDLE		\$25.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,335.39)	(\$5.25)	112	\$1,366.05	\$1,360.80	\$0.00	
MOOSE												
			_								-	

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$36.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$52.02)	\$0.00	10	\$88.50	\$88.50	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$36.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$52.02)	\$0.00	10	\$88.50	\$88.50	\$0.00	
<u>Lo</u>	cation MOOSE	\$36.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$52.02)	\$0.00	10	\$88.50	\$88.50	\$0.00	
<u>1</u>	Totals:	\$61.89			(\$1,387.41)	(\$5.25)	122	\$1,454.55	\$1,449.30		